DESIGN SHEET



YOU & YOUR FAMILY

You

Full Legal Name: {{ text_c_first_name }} {{ text_c_last_name }}

[bookmark: _Hlk43282553][bookmark: _Hlk41384681]Address: 
yn_c_alias == "Yes" 
Alias (aka): {{ text_c_alias }}

###
Marital Status: {{ dropdown_marital_status }}


***

***

	50
	
	

	110,000
	
	

	124,000
	
	

	$234,050.00
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